VAS Game On Again 2021 Men's Open Point Score

Rank

1.

2.

Page 1 of 1

Volleyball
| Singa};f/)ore

Team

Nanyang Technological University
MMC

DHSA

Alliance

Bishan

4

4

0

0

Volleyball Singapore

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

4

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

5

Played Points Wins Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won Sets lost

2

4

Sets won %

80%

55.56%

50%

25%

0%

For

165

144

121

105

59

Against
110
129
100
132

144

Points won % Win ratio

60% 0%
52.75% 0%
54.75% 0%

44.3% 0%
29.06% 0%

Accessed at 26 Apr 2025 at 03:16:38



	Volleyball Singapore
	VAS Game On Again 2021 Men's Open Point Score

