## VAS Game On Again 2021 Men's Open Point Score

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Nanyang Technological University	4	0	4	0	0	0	0	8	2	80%	165	110	60%	0%
2.	MMC	4	0	2	2	0	0	0	5	4	55.56%	144	129	52.75%	0%
3.	DHSA	4	0	2	2	0	0	0	4	4	50%	121	100	54.75%	0%
4.	Alliance	4	0	1	3	0	0	0	2	6	25%	105	132	44.3%	0%
5.	Bishan	4	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	8	0%	59	144	29.06%	0%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 26 Apr 2025 at 03:16:38